
ACCEPTANCE LIST 

(AS PER RANK LIST 22 OCT 2018) 

CHAMUNDA-AITA CS-7 U-12/14 KARNAL, WK-19 NOV 2018 

GIRLS U-12 

1. 12 SOHINI SANJAY MOHANTY 426254 14-Apr-08 (OD) 

2. 14 SAUMYA RONDE 424746 11-Oct-06 (TS) 

3. 32 AAHANA KAUR 421226 2-Oct-07 (DL) 

4. 43 NEMHA SARAH KISPOTTA 428954 24-Mar-07 (OD) 

5. 56 DANICA NIRMAL FERNANDO 425617 16-Sep-06 (MH) 

6. 59 THANIYA SARAI GOGULAMANDA 430024 9-Jun-08 (TS) 

7. 70 SAANVI MAURYA 430901 16-Nov-07 (DL) 

8. 72 SAI SAHASRA SARVADEVABHATLA 424286 16-Aug-07 (TS) 

9. 83 MANOGNYA MADASU 426488 25-Jan-08 (AP) 

10. 94 THRIBHUVANI CHENNAMSETTY 423149 13-Jan-07 (TS) 

11. 99 GAURAANGI KAPOOR 426550 7-Feb-08 (HR) 

12. 106 CHAHAT DUHAN 424052 30-May-07 (HR) 

13. 128 RADHA 422430 24-May-07 (CH) 

14. 170 MYSHA MAGOO 428946 2-Apr-08 (DL) 

15. 183 CHINMAYEE CHOWDARY KOTHA 430431 10-Mar-08 (TS) 

16. 220 JANAVI SHARMA 426746 4-Sep-06 (MH)  

17. 236 SYLVIE PAL 429677 15-Dec-08 (RJ) 

18. 239 AJENIKA PURI 428110 14-Feb-08 (CH) 

19. 247 MRUNMAYEE MANOJ JOSHI 425800 26-Apr-07 (MH) 

20. 262 KAAVYA NAYYAR 425041 13-Nov-06 (DL) 

21. 322 ADITI DUGGAL 429673 3-Sep-08 (DL) 

22. 348 JANNAT SANDHU 428843 4-Sep-08 (PB) 

23. 365 NISHKA KUMAR 428452 28-Sep-06 (UP) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 548 NANDIKA AGRAWAL 429755 25-Dec-08 (CG) 

GIRLS U-14 

1. 122 LEHAR SINGH TOMAR 422198 18-Oct-05 (DL)  

2. 116 SOHINI SANJAY MOHANTY 426254 14-Apr-08 (OD) 

3. 148 NEMHA SARAH KISPOTTA 428954 24-Mar-07 (OD) 

4. 168 SAUMYA RONDE 424746 11-Oct-06 (TS) 

5. 221 AAHANA KAUR 421226 2-Oct-07 (DL) 



6. 236 SAANVI MAURYA 430901 16-Nov-07 (DL) 

7. 249 DANICA NIRMAL FERNANDO 425617 16-Sep-06 (MH) 

8. 250 SAI SAHASRA SARVADEVABHATLA 424286 16-Aug-07 (TS) 

9. 297 CHAHAT DUHAN 424052 30-May-07 (HR) 

10. 328 MANOGNYA MADASU 426488 25-Jan-08 (AP) 

11. 405 THANIYA SARAI GOGULAMANDA 430024 9-Jun-08 (TS) 

12. 411 GAURAANGI KAPOOR 426550 7-Feb-08 (HR) 

13. 439 CHINMAYEE CHOWDARY KOTHA 430431 10-Mar-08 (TS) 

14. 458 THRIBHUVANI CHENNAMSETTY 423149 13-Jan-07 (TS) 

15. 460 RADHA 422430 24-May-07 (CH) 

16. 537 MYSHA MAGOO 428946 2-Apr-08 (DL) 

17. 545 JANAVI SHARMA 426746 4-Sep-06 (MH) 

18. 603 KAAVYA NAYYAR 425041 13-Nov-06 (DL) 

19. 650 SYLVIE PAL 429677 15-Dec-08 (RJ) 

20. 655 NEERAJ DEVENDRA RINGANGAONKAR 429132 6-Jul-07 (MH) 

21. 656 MRUNMAYEE MANOJ JOSHI 425800 26-Apr-07 (MH) 

22. 682 AJENIKA PURI 428110 14-Feb-08 (CH) 

23. 769 JANNAT SANDHU 428843 4-Sep-08 (PB) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 848 ADITI DUGGAL 429673 3-Sep-08 (DL) 

26. 1003 NANDIKA AGRAWAL 429755 25-Dec-08 (CG) 

27. 1120 NISHKA KUMAR 428452 28-Sep-06 (UP) 

BOYS U-12 

1. 10 MANAN NATH 426257 21-Jan-06 (AS) 

2. 15 ARNAV VIJAY PAPARKAR 421794 18-Feb-08 (MH) 

3. 24 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

4. 26 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

5. 35 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 

6. 39 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 23-Apr-07 (KA) 

7. 41 SMIT NILESHBHAI PATEL 421989 29-Nov-06 (GJ) 

8. 43 VICTOR MOHANRAM 421472 15-Jul-07 (HR) 

9. 46 AHAAN DHEKIAL 428924 17-Aug-06 (UP) 

10. 55 ARNTYA OHLYAN 428016 28-Sep-07 (HR) 

11. 65 VRAJ HITESHBHAI GOHIL 424710 28-Oct-07 (GJ) 

12. 67 ATULYA ATRI 423121 23-Nov-06 (DL) 

13. 79 YASHASVI BALHARA 423216 8-Jul-06 (CH) 

14. 90 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

15. 96 ABHIRAJ SINGH MOHIL 424205 4-Nov-06 (DL) 



16. 107 TUSHAR RAUTELA 424034 16-Dec-06 (UP) 

17. 115 RUDRA BATHAM 426742 3-Sep-09 (MP) 

18. 120 VAIBHAV KRISHNA SRIRAM 424189 3-Apr-06 (KA) 

19. 127 AKSHAT DHULL 421648 23-Jun-07 (HR) 

20. 133 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

21. 141 PARV JIGNESH KUMAR SHAH 424436 10-May-06 (GJ) 

22. 145 ANUJ PAL 424036 6-Sep-07 (PB) 

23. 156 ANTO ARUL CHRISTO A 422076 26-Jul-07 (TN) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WIATING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 163 AARAV CHAWLA 427925 11-Jan-09 (HR) 

26. 176 ADITYA SHUKLA 423426 2-May-06 (TS) 

27. 184 PRIYANSH BARTHWAL 427530 6-Sep-07 (UP) 

28. 191 ADHIRAJ THAKUR 425777 22-Jun-08 (MP) 

29. 192 KRISH GOEL 425400 14-Sep-07 (DL) 

30. 197 NEERAJ DEVENDRA RINGANGAONKAR 429132 6-Jul-07 (MH) 

31. 212 JAI PAREEK 427868 9-May-07 (HR) 

32. 222 RANVIR SINGH 426699 13-Apr-09 (HR) 

33. 264 RYANN SINGH 426508 30-Mar-06 (UP) 

34. 273 RIDDHIMAN OJHA 426712 16-Jul-07 (DL) 

35. 281 PRASURJYA BORAH 428063 10-Oct-07 (AS) 

36. 310 ARNAV SINGH 428964 21-Mar-07 (HR) 

37. 361 PARTH ASHISH SOMANI 429372 23-Mar-06 (MH) 

38. 411 ELHAM ABDUL SALAM 426338 28-Jun-06 (TN) 

39. 466 AARAV DHEKIAL 431864 27-Sep-10 (UP) 

40. 597 NEEV MAYANKKUMAR PARMAR 425318 28-Feb-08 (GJ) 

41. 650 HRIDAY RAWAL 425880 21-May-07 (DL) 

42. 689 HRUHAAN SONI 431312 18-Jan-07 (UP) 

43. 718 HITESH CHAUHAN 422818 25-Dec-07 (PB) 

44. 844 DEVPRATAP SANDHU 429791 18-Dec-07 (PB) 

45. 1049 KARTIK ABHISHEK JAIN 427988 6-Jun-08 (GJ) 

BOYS U-14 

1. 55 RUSHIL KHOSLA 422437 11-Apr-06 (UP) 

2. 124 HITESH CHAUHAN 422818 25-Dec-07 (PB) 

3. 151 MANAN NATH 426257 21-Jan-06 (AS) 

4. 166 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 421692 9-Aug-06 (DL)  

5. 192 AHAAN DHEKIAL 428924 17-Aug-06 (UP) 

6. 193 ARNAV VIJAY PAPARKAR 421794 18-Feb-08 (MH) 

7. 222 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 



8. 223 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

9. 226 ARNTYA OHLYAN 428016 28-Sep-07 (HR) 

10. 234 CHETAN CHOWDARY KOTHA 423139 24-Aug-05 (TS) 

11. 246 ATULYA ATRI 423121 23-Nov-06 (DL) 

12. 256 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

13. 263 SMIT NILESHBHAI PATEL 421989 29-Nov-06 (GJ) 

14. 278 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 23-Apr-07 (KA) 

15. 283 ARYAN DESHWAL 432051 14-Feb-05 (HR) 

16. 306 HARJOT SINGH 422407 26-Jan-05 (PB) 

17. 317 JHANJHARIYA UDIT 423033 10-Mar-05 (HR) 

18. 357 VICTOR MOHANRAM 421472 15-Jul-07 (HR) 

19. 361 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

20. 372 VRAJ HITESHBHAI GOHIL 424710 28-Oct-07 (GJ) 

21. 387 YASHASVI BALHARA 423216 8-Jul-06 (CH 

22. 397 ABHIRAJ SINGH MOHIL 424205 4-Nov-06 (DL) 

23. 443 PARV JIGNESH KUMAR SHAH 424436 10-May-06 (GJ) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 461 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

26. 471 AKSHAT DHULL 421648 23-Jun-07 (HR) 

27. 479 ANUJ PAL 424036 6-Sep-07 (PB) 

28. 492 JIVAJ CHAWLA 416034 23-Apr-05 (CH) 

29. 535 RUDRA BATHAM 426742 3-Sep-09 (UP) 

30. 567 ANTO ARUL CHRISTO A 422076 26-Jul-07 (TN) 

31. 590 JAI PAREEK 427868 9-May-07 (HR) 

32. 599 NAMAN AHUJA 424707 17-Apr-06 (DL) 

33. 615 PRIYANSH BARTHWAL 427530 6-Sep-07 (UP) 

34. 646 AARAV CHAWLA 427925 11-Jan-09 (HR) 

35. 665 RIDDHIMAN OJHA 426712 16-Jul-07 (DL) 

36. 671 VAIBHAV KRISHNA SRIRAM 424189 3-Apr-06 (KA) 

37. 731 KRISH GOEL 425400 14-Sep-07 (DL) 

38. 756 ARNAV SINGH 428964 21-Mar-07 (HR 

39. 767 RYANN SINGH 426508 30-Mar-06 (UP) 

40. 805 PRASURJYA BORAH 428063 10-Oct-07 (AS) 

41. 805 RANVIR SINGH 426699 13-Apr-09 (HR) 

42. 901 TEJAS AHUJA 425509 14-Jan-07 (HR) 

43. 931 PARTH ASHISH SOMANI 429372 23-Mar-06 (MH) 

44. 938 ADHIRAJ THAKUR 425777 22-Jun-08 (MP) 

45. 1006 ADITYA SHUKLA 423426 2-May-06 (TS) 

46. 1035 ELHAM ABDUL SALAM 426338 28-Jun-06 (TN) 



47. 1582 HRUHAAN SONI 431312 18-Jan-07 (UP) 


